
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015-2016 M.E.L. WRESTLING 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Jan 6 @Vintage Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo @Napa 

Wed Jan 13  Wood @Vacaville @Vintage Napa Rodriguez @Armijo 

Wed Jan 20 Vacaville @Rodriguez Napa @Armijo @Wood Vintage 

Wed Jan 27 @Napa Armijo @Wood Vintage @Vacaville Rodriguez 

Wed Feb 3 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo Wood Napa @Vacaville 

Sat Feb 6 Section Dual Tournament- Lincoln of Stockton 

Sat Feb 13 M.E.L. Championship-Rodriguez High School 

Fri-Sat Feb 19-20 Section Div 1 Tournament-Enochs High School 

Fri-Sat Feb 26-27 Section Masters Tournament- Stockton Arena 

Fri-Sat  Mar 4-5 CIF State Tournament-Rabobank Arena Bakersfield 

 


